S29 1/4"-*
All rights, errors and changes reserved.
© Copyright HOERBIGER 2019
201205 Rev. 07
1
3/2 – 4/2 - 5/2 Wegeventil mit Anschlussbild NAMUR
 3/2 – 4/2 – 5/2 way valve with NAMUR connection
NW 8

8 = 5/2 monostabil mit ext. Steuerluft / S29 585SRF-1/4-*
9 = 5/2 bistabil mit ext. Steuerluft / S29 585S-1/4-*
Order code S29 *85***-1/4-** P*6*
     1 2
    PS 1 3 8 5 X - X X 6 A - 0 0
e.g.: PS 1 3 8 5 0 - 6 4 6 A - 0 0
  1   2
  Valve type    Electronic type
0 = 3/2 continual signal / S29 385RF-1/4-*    61 = PN61
1 = 3/2 impulse signal / S29 385-1/4-*    63 = PT63
2 = 3/2 continual signal with ext. pilot pressure / S29 385SRF-1/4-*  64 = PM64
3 = 3/2 impulse signal with ext. pilot pressure / S29 385S-1/4-*  65 = PN65
4 = 4/2 continual signal / S29 485RF-1/4-*    67 = PT67
6 = 5/2 continual signal / S29 585RF-1/4-*
7 = 5/2 impulse signal / S29 585-1/4-*
8 = 5/2 continual signal with ext. pilot pressure / S29 585SRF-1/4-*
9 = 5/2 impulse signal with ext. pilot pressure / S29 585S-1/4-*
Zubehör/ Accessory
Bezeichnung Description Bestellnummer / Order number